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2020 | Our achievements

4

Initiatives



Wishes for 2020



2020 | Activities –pita event in Athens 

What a memory!!!!!



2020 | Activities –pita event in Thessaloniki 



2020 | Live Leader Series

Culture mindfulness Positivity and Resilience



2020 | 1st Covid Survey in HR Community 

Interesting results in our site! 





2020 | Leader Series

Legal issues Alba: Positivity and Resilience



2020 | Leader Series with Alba

Crisis readiness Ecosystem wisdom



2020 | Leader Series @EAPM

Discussing with European HR



2020 | Leader Series

Mastering our virtual voice Caring us and our teams



2020 | Leader Series

Driving change Experiencing change



Celebrating
International Human Resources Day 
in Greece 
with an amazing video with Greek flavor! 

designed & produced by GPMA
(a unique initiative recognized by EAPM 
colleagues)



2020 | Elections



2020 | Elections: the new team!

June 29th, 2020



2020 | Ευχές για ένα ασφαλές Καλοκαίρι



2020 | “Embracing Diversity” survey 

«Embracing Diversity»supported by ΣΕΒ/ΙΒΕΠΕ



2020 | On Line Learning Conference with ALBA

Zooming into Executive Development HR for Growth, organized by ΠΒΕ(2 groups) 



2020 | Leader Series

Mastering in digital economyMastering Remote Work



2020 | “Embracing Diversity” event
December 14th

Embracing Diversity: 
present the results

Embracing Diversity: 
“Inclusive leaders” with Korn Ferry 



2020 | Let’s e-party!
December 21st



2020 | Virtual dance party
Thessaloniki -December 23rd



2020 | Welcoming our new members
December 7th



2020 | upgrade our digital tools! 

 New e-mail
 You can pay with your credit card
 Office365





Our financial status

2017
31/12

56.470

2018
31/12

77.468

2019
31/12

126.394 2020
31/12

114.000

Σημαντική σημείωση: 
Όλες οι δράσεις που πραγματοποιήθηκαν το 2020 προσφέρθηκαν 
στα μέλη μας δωρεάν!



ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΙΚΟΣ-ΛΟΓΙΣΤΙΚΟΣ ΑΠΟΛΟΓΙΣΜΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΕΩΣ 
01/ 01 έως 31 /12 / 2020



Our members

total 831 937 1.067 1.132

2017 2018 2019 2020

758 841 948 994

73
96

119 138

Greece (excluded ΠΒΕ) ΠΒΕ

423 
inactive 

members







ΕΚΘΕΣΕΙΣ ΕΛΕΓΚΤΩΝ 
ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΙΚΗ ΧΡΗΣΗ 2020







HR

Just keep up the amazing job!


